

7533 Bradley Boulevard Bethesda, MD 20817 +1 (301) 365-8999 FAX: +1 (866) 283-0900

www.whartondc.com; info@whartondc.com

MEDIA ADVISORY

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE 9-30-14

DONALD J. TRUMP TO RECEIVE JOSEPH WHARTON AWARD AT 44th ANNUAL AWARD DINNER HONORING LEADING ALUMS Wednesday, October 22, 2014, Park Hyatt Hotel, Washington, DC

WHO: Wharton Club of Washington, DC

WHEN: Wednesday, October 22, 2014

6:00 -9:30 PM

WHERE: Park Hyatt Hotel, Washington, DC

1201 24th Street, NW

Washington, D.C., USA, 20037

WHAT:

For over 40 years, The Wharton Club of Washington, DC, has held the annual Joseph Wharton Award Dinner, honoring outstanding business, government, and professional leaders in our nation. This year, it is an honor to present the Joseph Wharton Award to: Donald J. Trump, Chairman & President of The Trump Organization; Jennifer C. Simpson, Managing Director, The Gladstone Companies; S.A. Ibrahim, Chairman, Radian Group Inc.;and His Excellency Ron Dermer, Ambassador of Israel to the U.S.

PROGRAM: 6:00-6:30 pm VIP reception

6:30 -7:30 pm General reception 7:30 pm Welcome remarks

7:40-8:30 pm Dinner

8:30-9:30 pm Program and awards ceremony presentations to honorees

RESERVATIONS: Tickets open to the public. Advance registration required. For reservations, please visit:

http://www.whartondc.com/store.html?event_id=3064

All proceeds from the Joseph Wharton Dinner go to The Wharton Club of **-Washington**, **DC**, registered not-for-profit corporation under section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code as "The Wharton School of DC"





The Wharton Club of Washington, D.C.

Cordially invites you to attend the

Forty-Fourth Annual Joseph Wharton Award Dinner

Honoring

Donald J. Trump, W'68 Chairman & President The Trump Organization

Jennifer C. Simpson, W'94 Managing Director, The Gladstone Companies

S.A. Ibrahim, WG'78
CEO, Radian Group Inc. (NYSE:RDN)

His Excellency Ron Dermer, W'93
Ambassador of Israel to the United States

Wednesday, October 22, 2014

The Park Hyatt Washington

1201 - 24th Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20037

Private Reception: 6:00 p.m. Open Bar: 6:30 p.m. Dinner: 7:30 p.m. R.S.V.P.
Enclosed Form
Business Attire or at WhartonDC.com



CLUB of WASHINGTON, DC UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA 7533 BRADLEY BOULEVARD BETHESDA, MARYLAND 20817 WWW.WHARTONDC.COM

Name:

Credit Card Bill. Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Telephone (day) (Cred. Card Billi	ng)
E-mail:	
☐ Yes, I will attend the Forty-Fourth Annual Joseph Wharton A October 22, 2014, honoring Donald J. Trump, W'68, Jennife Ibrahim, WG'78, His Excellency Ron Dermer, W'93.	•
☐ Wharton Club members at \$145 each	\$
☐ Non-members at \$195 each	\$
☐ Friend* at \$250 each (Table of 10 - \$2,500)	\$
☐ Supporter*+ at \$500 each (Table of 10 - \$5,000)	\$
☐ Benefactor*+ at \$1,000 each (Table of 10 - \$10,000)	\$
☐ Jos. Wharton Sustainer*+ at \$1,500 each (Table of 10 - \$15,00	0) \$
☐ Contribution to the Club's Scholarship Fund	\$
☐ I cannot attend, but would like to contribute to the D.C., Wharton Club Scholarship Fund	\$
Grand Tota	al \$
Price Includes Open Bar Reception & Di	nner
*Includes listing in program. Please check here only if you of the Honore Private Reception with Honore Private Reception Williams Private Rec	
Special dietary needs: 🗆 Vegetarian # 🗅 Kosher # 🗅 No Fish or Se	eafood # 🗖 Gluten-Free #
☐ Enclosed is my check (made payable to the Wharton Club of Washir	ngton, D.C.)
☐ Charge my VISA, MC, AmEx, or Disc (please circle one). Exp. date:	
Name of Cardholder:	
Account #:Signature:	

4. _____ 7. _____

For more information about how to become a corporate sponsor and the benefits to your company, please call Alan Schlaifer at (301) 365-8999 or email him at anschlaifer@aol.com.

Reservations will be held at the door; tickets will not be mailed. Please reserve early as we are expecting a capacity crowd. For further information, please contact the Wharton School Club at (301) 365-8999, and leave a message if no one answers.

There is no need to RSVP if you cannot attend and are not sending a contribution.

Tax deductibility (to the extent permitted by law; please check with your tax advisor):

• Business: Full amount as a business expense

Guests:

• Individual: Full amount of Scholarship Fund contributions plus the amount in excess of \$135 per person for the dinner as a charitable contribution. (Club is a Sec. 501(c)(3) organization.)



7533 Bradley Boulevard Bethesda, MD 20817 +1 (301) 365-8999

FAX: +1 (866) 283-0900

www.whartondc.com; info@whartondc.com

*About the Wharton Club of Washington, DC

The Wharton Club includes those who have graduated from the Wharton School's Graduate and Undergraduate Divisions. The DC Club is one of the largest and most active business school clubs in the United States with over 500 members in this area and also draws upon over 3,000 graduates located in the greater Washington area. The Wharton School has honored the DC Club for being among the best out of more than 70 Wharton School Clubs. Events throughout the year include embassy programs, varied business and cultural programs, and many events with top B-School Clubs in D.C., as well as the National Press and Economists Clubs, on timely topics. (http://www.whartondc.com/)

For more information, please contact: Alan N. Schlaifer, President, Wharton Club of DC, 301-365-8999 or info@whartondc.com

Media Contact:

Jan Du Plain – 202-486-7004 jan@duplain.com

###

